LYZL(NKER '94 KFT

MUSZAKI ADATOK
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190 mm

Kapacitas
CsGatmér6 max.
Feszliltség

Teljesitmény

Impulzus kabel
Kabelszélesség

Méretek
(elektronikai egység)

Frekvencia tartomany
Helysziikséglet
Programszam
Tapegység

Belépd fesziiltség

Kilépé fesziiltség
& \o

10 m*/h
44 gpm

3
76 mm

24 Volt

2.25 Watt

2x1m(2x33"
20 mm (0.8")

120/190/40 mm
4.7"[7.5"/1.6"

3-32 kHz

500 mm
18"

87-260 Volt
50-60 Hz

24 Volt
600 mA

Vulcan S10

A csomag tartalma
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Vulcan S10

Vulcan impulzus kédbel
tapegység

kabel kotegel6
tdjékoztato flizet

garanciajegy
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H-1026, Budapest, Torocko koz 2.

TEL./JFAX.: +36-1- 210-81-31, TEL: +36-30-9519-034
e-mail: info@lyonker.hu  web: http://www.lyonker.hu



